
                                        Old Abe Invitational
                       South Middle School - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4898  Tony Weeks                    Jr  Hudson                         16:17.8  5:15 
      2    2 5146  Mason Shea                    Sr  River Falls                    16:22.7  5:17 
      3    3 4883  Noah Lundeen                  Sr  Hudson                         16:27.6  5:18 
      4    4 5140  Grant Magnuson                Jr  River Falls                    16:33.1  5:20 
      5    5 4998  Patrick Schwartz              Jr  Menomonie                      16:35.9  5:21 
      6    6 5019  Cale Bishop                   Jr  New Richmond                   16:49.6  5:25 
      7    7 4595  Zach Bradenburg               Sr  D. C. Everest                  16:54.8  5:27 
      8    8 5085  Andrew Schlitz                Sr  Regis                          16:58.3  5:28 
      9    9 4734  Scout Stokes                  Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            17:02.1  5:29 
     10   10 5139  Joey Madsen                   Sr  River Falls                    17:04.2  5:30 
     11   11 5020  Max Blader                    Jr  New Richmond                   17:06.1  5:31 
     12   12 4593  Ethan Bohlman                 Sr  D. C. Everest                  17:07.4  5:31 
     13   13 5030  Tyler Harris                  Jr  New Richmond                   17:09.2  5:32 
     14   14 4730  Aidan Snow                    Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            17:11.0  5:32 
     15   15 4922  Dan Anderson                  So  McDonell Central               17:14.2  5:33 
     16   16 4633  Evan Leonidas                 Sr  Duluth East                    17:15.0  5:34 
     17   17 5111  Derek Penzkover               Jr  Rice Lake                      17:17.1  5:34 
     18   18 5000  Morgan Selchow                Jr  Menomonie                      17:17.6  5:34 
     19   19 5136  Jason Franzwa                 Sr  River Falls                    17:18.6  5:35 
     20   20 4965  Joel Anderson                 So  Menomonie                      17:20.2  5:35 
     21   21 5062  Quinn McDonald                So  Osceola                        17:24.5  5:37 
     22   22 4588  Lucas Allen                   Jr  D. C. Everest                  17:26.4  5:37 
     23   23 4932  Joe Thaler                    Sr  McDonell Central               17:26.7  5:37 
     24   24 4771  Titus Frock                   Fr  Eau Claire North               17:33.2  5:39 
     25   25 5142  Brandon Nelson                Jr  River Falls                    17:34.0  5:40 
     26   26 5072  Zach Solsrud                  Sr  Osceola                        17:37.9  5:41 
     27   27 5068  Sean Rogers                   Sr  Osceola                        17:39.7  5:42 
     28   28 4589  AJ Appel                      Jr  D. C. Everest                  17:40.6  5:42 
     29   29 4833  JJ Williams                   Fr  Glenwood City                  17:41.2  5:42 
     30   30 5102  Matthew Farm                  Fr  Rice Lake                      17:42.7  5:43 
     31   31 4766  Dylan Ashley                  Sr  Eau Claire North               17:42.9  5:43 
     32   32 4679  Calder Bica-Harrison          Ju  Eau Claire Memorial            17:43.5  5:43 
     33   33 4713  Cole Long                     Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            17:44.6  5:43 
     34   34 4741  Ben Young                     Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            17:45.0  5:43 
     35   35 4861  Henry Czupryna                So  Hudson                         17:47.6  5:44 
     36   36 4737  Nick Wenger                   So  Eau Claire Memorial            17:48.8  5:44 
     37   37 4535  Benjamin LeMay                Sr  Chippewa Falls                 17:49.7  5:45 
     38   38 4695  Gabe Durkee                   Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            17:50.9  5:45 
     39   39 5103  Luke Johnson                  Sr  Rice Lake                      17:52.8  5:46 
     40   40 5101  Aaron Dong                    Sr  Rice Lake                      17:53.3  5:46 
     41      4698  Joel Gordon                   Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            17:53.8  5:46 
     42   41 5021  Landon Carney                 Sr  New Richmond                   17:53.9  5:46 
     43   42 4777  Ty Jacobs                     Fr  Eau Claire North               17:54.1  5:46 
     44   43 4634  Simon Long                    Fr  Duluth East                    17:55.6  5:47 
     45   44 4632  Addison Kent                  Fr  Duluth East                    17:55.7  5:47 
     46   45 4991  Connor Norby                  Fr  Menomonie                      18:00.0  5:48 
     47   46 4628  Blake Bortnem                 So  Duluth East                    18:02.0  5:49 
     48   47 4994  Ethan Phillips                Jr  Menomonie                      18:02.1  5:49 
     49   48 5022  Chase Chiarle                 Sr  New Richmond                   18:03.2  5:49 
     50   49 4882  Jack Lewis                    Jr  Hudson                         18:08.6  5:51 
     51   50 4926  Luke Newton                   Jr  McDonell Central               18:10.3  5:51 
     52   51 4873  John Hambleton                Jr  Hudson                         18:11.6  5:52 
     53   52 4896  Adam Tronnes                  Sr  Hudson                         18:12.2  5:52 
     54   53 5106  Jonathan Nelson               Jr  Rice Lake                      18:12.4  5:52 
     55   54 4502  Evan Moss                     Jr  Altoona                        18:14.2  5:53 
     56   55 4977  Shawn Halverson               Sr  Menomonie                      18:14.3  5:53 
     57   56 4924  Max Hauser                    Jr  McDonell Central               18:18.0  5:54 
     58   57 5053  Jacob Hall                    Jr  Osceola                        18:19.2  5:54 
     59   58 4635  Oliver Miatke                 Fr  Duluth East                    18:19.6  5:54 
     60   59 5064  David Olson                   Sr  Osceola                        18:20.2  5:55 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60 4809  Drake Schultz                 Sr  Fall Creek                     18:22.9  5:55 
     62   61 4968  Carter Davis                  Fr  Menomonie                      18:23.6  5:56 
     63   62 5067  Ethan Robinson                Sr  Osceola                        18:26.3  5:57 
     64   63 4866  Connor Faust                  Fr  Hudson                         18:27.5  5:57 
     65   64 4768  Simon Butler                  Sr  Eau Claire North               18:29.2  5:57 
     66   65 4914  Levi Wittorp                  Sr  Immanuel Lutheran              18:36.4  6:00 
     67   66 4614  Alex Schultz                  Sr  D. C. Everest                  18:37.7  6:00 
     68   67 5082  Ethan Miller                  Jr  Regis                          18:37.8  6:00 
     69      4875  Dylan Hay                     Sr  Hudson                         18:41.5  6:01 
     70   68 4616  Lukas Wolosek                 Sr  D. C. Everest                  18:42.7  6:02 
     71   69 5147  Dustin Sheely                 So  River Falls                    18:43.2  6:02 
     72   70 4547  Kansas Smith                  Fr  Chippewa Falls                 18:43.3  6:02 
     73   71 5112  Carter Schulz                 So  Rice Lake                      18:44.4  6:02 
     74   72 5080  Angelo Brantner               Fr  Regis                          18:45.5  6:03 
     75   73 4770  Carson Ertz                   So  Eau Claire North               18:47.0  6:03 
     76   74 4545  Logan Scott                   Jr  Chippewa Falls                 18:48.4  6:04 
     77   75 5071  Blake Slater                  Sr  Osceola                        18:48.5  6:04 
     78      4973  Simon Fichter                 Sr  Menomonie                      18:48.8  6:04 
     79   76 4562  Dennis Sonnentag              Sr  Colfax                         18:51.3  6:05 
     80   77 4610  Aidan Morgan                  So  D. C. Everest                  18:52.7  6:05 
     81   78 4821  Elek Anderson                 Fr  Glenwood City                  18:57.1  6:06 
     82   79 5081  Griffen Johnson               Sr  Regis                          18:57.8  6:07 
     83   80 4907  Andrew Lau                    So  Immanuel Lutheran              18:59.9  6:07 
     84   81 4503  Noah Olson                    So  Altoona                        19:01.2  6:08 
     85   82 5109  Cole Parkman                  Sr  Rice Lake                      19:01.5  6:08 
     86   83 4504  riley parks                   Sr  Altoona                        19:03.0  6:08 
     87   84 4783  Dylan Mantuefel               So  Eau Claire North               19:03.1  6:08 
     88   85 4931  Jake Siegenthaler             Jr  McDonell Central               19:04.3  6:09 
     89      4605  Nolan Hoppe                   Sr  D. C. Everest                  19:05.5  6:09 
     90   86 5130  Marcus Benedict               So  River Falls                    19:06.0  6:09 
     91   87 4526  Noah Graffunder               Sr  Chippewa Falls                 19:06.2  6:09 
     92   88 4524  Christian Crumbaker           Fr  Chippewa Falls                 19:07.1  6:10 
     93   89 4933  Caleb Thornton                Sr  McDonell Central               19:07.5  6:10 
     94   90 4827  Jabin Hojem                   Sr  Glenwood City                  19:08.3  6:10 
     95   91 5033  Aidan Johnson                 So  New Richmond                   19:09.1  6:10 
     96   92 4629  Aren Carlson                  Fr  Duluth East                    19:10.0  6:11 
     97   93 4831  Elijah Simmons                Sr  Glenwood City                  19:13.0  6:12 
     98   94 4637  Bryn Weberg                   Jr  Duluth East                    19:16.1  6:13 
     99   95 5025  Jacob Doehrmann               So  New Richmond                   19:16.1  6:13 
    100   96 4560  Noah Heidorn                  Jr  Colfax                         19:21.1  6:14 
    101      5138  Noah LaVold                   Sr  River Falls                    19:25.7  6:16 
    102      4631  Tate Johnson                  Fr  Duluth East                    19:25.7  6:16 
    103   97 4506  Cody Riechers                 So  Altoona                        19:27.1  6:16 
    104   98 4807  Simeon McCune                 Jr  Fall Creek                     19:32.8  6:18 
    105   99 4829  Austin Nelson                 So  Glenwood City                  19:36.7  6:19 
    106  100 4500  joseph krueger                Jr  Altoona                        19:42.7  6:21 
    107  101 4538  Jake Mason                    Fr  Chippewa Falls                 19:46.4  6:22 
    108  102 4546  Ian Simetosky                 Fr  Chippewa Falls                 19:47.4  6:23 
    109  103 4804  Stewart Gundry                Fr  Fall Creek                     19:49.1  6:23 
    110  104 4791  Nathan Stremcha               Sr  Eau Claire North               19:52.3  6:24 
    111  105 4565  Ashton Yarrington             Fr  Colfax                         19:53.7  6:25 
    112  106 4905  Jacob Hammond                 Sr  Immanuel Lutheran              19:55.8  6:25 
    113  107 4559  Jadent Buchholz               Fr  Colfax                         20:02.3  6:27 
    114  108 4497  Branden Geyen                 Jr  Altoona                        20:04.4  6:28 
    115  109 5079  Dane Becker                   Sr  Regis                          20:09.6  6:30 
    116  110 4558  Luke Blanchard                So  Colfax                         20:10.6  6:30 
    117  111 4496  ayden darnell                 Fr  Altoona                        20:15.9  6:32 
    118  112 4808  Kael Sanfelippo               So  Fall Creek                     20:26.0  6:35 
    119      5031  Noah Herron                   Fr  New Richmond                   20:27.8  6:36 
    120      4767  Jayden Ashley                 So  Eau Claire North               20:34.2  6:38 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121  113 4805  Alex Hager                    Sr  Fall Creek                     20:37.7  6:39 
    122  114 5084  Abe Rocksvold                 Sr  Regis                          20:40.7  6:40 
    123  115 4909  Jonah Mueller                 So  Immanuel Lutheran              20:46.8  6:42 
    124      4508  Carlos Wollmer                So  Altoona                        20:48.2  6:42 
    125  116 4806  Gunnar Johnson                So  Fall Creek                     21:08.4  6:49 
    126  117 4803  Logan Gundry                  Jr  Fall Creek                     21:32.8  6:57 
    127  118 4912  Blake Wales                   Fr  Immanuel Lutheran              21:36.2  6:58 
    128  119 5086  Harrison Shepich              Sr  Regis                          21:37.5  6:58 
    129  120 4903  Joel Bernthal                 So  Immanuel Lutheran              21:57.3  7:04 
    130  121 4913  Austin Williams               So  Immanuel Lutheran              22:21.2  7:12 
    131      5088  Ryan Whiteside                Sr  Regis                          23:14.9  7:29 
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       1.    60  River Falls                                (16:58.6  84:52.6 1:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mason Shea                Sr 16:22.7
       2      4  Grant Magnuson            Jr 16:33.1
       3     10  Joey Madsen               Sr 17:04.2
       4     19  Jason Franzwa             Sr 17:18.6
       5     25  Brandon Nelson            Jr 17:34.0
       6   ( 69) Dustin Sheely             So 18:43.2
       7   ( 86) Marcus Benedict           So 19:06.0

       2.   119  New Richmond                               (17:24.4  87:02.0 1:13.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Cale Bishop               Jr 16:49.6
       2     11  Max Blader                Jr 17:06.1
       3     13  Tyler Harris              Jr 17:09.2
       4     41  Landon Carney             Sr 17:53.9
       5     48  Chase Chiarle             Sr 18:03.2
       6   ( 91) Aidan Johnson             So 19:09.1
       7   ( 95) Jacob Doehrmann           So 19:16.1

       3.   122  Eau Claire Memorial                        (17:29.3  87:26.2 0:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Scout Stokes              Jr 17:02.1
       2     14  Aidan Snow                Sr 17:11.0
       3     32  Calder Bica-Harrison      Ju 17:43.5
       4     33  Cole Long                 Jr 17:44.6
       5     34  Ben Young                 Jr 17:45.0
       6   ( 36) Nick Wenger               So 17:48.8
       7   ( 38) Gabe Durkee               Sr 17:50.9

       4.   135  Menomonie                                  (17:27.2  87:15.8 1:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Patrick Schwartz          Jr 16:35.9
       2     18  Morgan Selchow            Jr 17:17.6
       3     20  Joel Anderson             So 17:20.2
       4     45  Connor Norby              Fr 18:00.0
       5     47  Ethan Phillips            Jr 18:02.1
       6   ( 55) Shawn Halverson           Sr 18:14.3
       7   ( 61) Carter Davis              Fr 18:23.6

       5.   135  D. C. Everest                              (17:33.4  87:46.9 1:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Zach Bradenburg           Sr 16:54.8
       2     12  Ethan Bohlman             Sr 17:07.4
       3     22  Lucas Allen               Jr 17:26.4
       4     28  Aj Appel                  Jr 17:40.6
       5     66  Alex Schultz              Sr 18:37.7
       6   ( 68) Lukas Wolosek             Sr 18:42.7
       7   ( 77) Aidan Morgan              So 18:52.7

       6.   139  Hudson                                     (17:22.7  86:53.2 1:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tony Weeks                Jr 16:17.8
       2      3  Noah Lundeen              Sr 16:27.6
       3     35  Henry Czupryna            So 17:47.6
       4     49  Jack Lewis                Jr 18:08.6
       5     51  John Hambleton            Jr 18:11.6
       6   ( 52) Adam Tronnes              Sr 18:12.2
       7   ( 63) Connor Faust              Fr 18:27.5
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   179  Rice Lake                                  (17:47.7  88:58.3 0:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Derek Penzkover           Jr 17:17.1
       2     30  Matthew Farm              Fr 17:42.7
       3     39  Luke Johnson              Sr 17:52.8
       4     40  Aaron Dong                Sr 17:53.3
       5     53  Jonathan Nelson           Jr 18:12.4
       6   ( 71) Carter Schulz             So 18:44.4
       7   ( 82) Cole Parkman              Sr 19:01.5

       8.   190  Osceola                                    (17:52.3  89:21.5 0:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Quinn McDonald            So 17:24.5
       2     26  Zach Solsrud              Sr 17:37.9
       3     27  Sean Rogers               Sr 17:39.7
       4     57  Jacob Hall                Jr 18:19.2
       5     59  David Olson               Sr 18:20.2
       6   ( 62) Ethan Robinson            Sr 18:26.3
       7   ( 75) Blake Slater              Sr 18:48.5

       9.   207  Duluth East                                (17:53.6  89:27.9 1:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Evan Leonidas             Sr 17:15.0
       2     43  Simon Long                Fr 17:55.6
       3     44  Addison Kent              Fr 17:55.7
       4     46  Blake Bortnem             So 18:02.0
       5     58  Oliver Miatke             Fr 18:19.6
       6   ( 92) Aren Carlson              Fr 19:10.0
       7   ( 94) Bryn Weberg               Jr 19:16.1

      10.   229  McDonell Central                           (18:02.7  90:13.5 1:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Dan Anderson              So 17:14.2
       2     23  Joe Thaler                Sr 17:26.7
       3     50  Luke Newton               Jr 18:10.3
       4     56  Max Hauser                Jr 18:18.0
       5     85  Jake Siegenthaler         Jr 19:04.3
       6   ( 89) Caleb Thornton            Sr 19:07.5

      11.   234  Eau Claire North                           (18:05.3  90:26.4 1:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Titus Frock               Fr 17:33.2
       2     31  Dylan Ashley              Sr 17:42.9
       3     42  Ty Jacobs                 Fr 17:54.1
       4     64  Simon Butler              Sr 18:29.2
       5     73  Carson Ertz               So 18:47.0
       6   ( 84) Dylan Mantuefel           So 19:03.1
       7   (104) Nathan Stremcha           Sr 19:52.3

      12.   335  Regis                                      (18:41.8  93:29.0 3:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Andrew Schlitz            Sr 16:58.3
       2     67  Ethan Miller              Jr 18:37.8
       3     72  Angelo Brantner           Fr 18:45.5
       4     79  Griffen Johnson           Sr 18:57.8
       5    109  Dane Becker               Sr 20:09.6
       6   (114) Abe Rocksvold             Sr 20:40.7
       7   (119) Harrison Shepich          Sr 21:37.5
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      13.   356  Chippewa Falls                             (18:43.0  93:34.7 1:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Benjamin Lemay            Sr 17:49.7
       2     70  Kansas Smith              Fr 18:43.3
       3     74  Logan Scott               Jr 18:48.4
       4     87  Noah Graffunder           Sr 19:06.2
       5     88  Christian Crumbaker       Fr 19:07.1
       6   (101) Jake Mason                Fr 19:46.4
       7   (102) Ian Simetosky             Fr 19:47.4

      14.   389  Glenwood City                              (18:55.3  94:36.3 1:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Jj Williams               Fr 17:41.2
       2     78  Elek Anderson             Fr 18:57.1
       3     90  Jabin Hojem               Sr 19:08.3
       4     93  Elijah Simmons            Sr 19:13.0
       5     99  Austin Nelson             So 19:36.7

      15.   415  Altoona                                    (19:05.7  95:28.2 1:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Evan Moss                 Jr 18:14.2
       2     81  Noah Olson                So 19:01.2
       3     83  Riley Parks               Sr 19:03.0
       4     97  Cody Riechers             So 19:27.1
       5    100  Joseph Krueger            Jr 19:42.7
       6   (108) Branden Geyen             Jr 20:04.4
       7   (111) Ayden Darnell             Fr 20:15.9

      16.   484  Immanuel Lutheran                          (19:59.1  99:55.1 2:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1     65  Levi Wittorp              Sr 18:36.4
       2     80  Andrew Lau                So 18:59.9
       3    106  Jacob Hammond             Sr 19:55.8
       4    115  Jonah Mueller             So 20:46.8
       5    118  Blake Wales               Fr 21:36.2
       6   (120) Joel Bernthal             So 21:57.3
       7   (121) Austin Williams           So 22:21.2

      17.   486  Fall Creek                                 (19:45.7  98:48.5 2:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1     60  Drake Schultz             Sr 18:22.9
       2     98  Simeon McCune             Jr 19:32.8
       3    103  Stewart Gundry            Fr 19:49.1
       4    112  Kael Sanfelippo           So 20:26.0
       5    113  Alex Hager                Sr 20:37.7
       6   (116) Gunnar Johnson            So 21:08.4
       7   (117) Logan Gundry              Jr 21:32.8

      18.   494  Colfax                                     (19:39.8  98:19.0 1:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1     76  Dennis Sonnentag          Sr 18:51.3
       2     96  Noah Heidorn              Jr 19:21.1
       3    105  Ashton Yarrington         Fr 19:53.7
       4    107  Jadent Buchholz           Fr 20:02.3
       5    110  Luke Blanchard            So 20:10.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5055  Kolten Heimbach               Jr  Osceola                        17:20.1  5:35 
      2    2 4522  Ryan Beranek                  So  Chippewa Falls                 17:32.6  5:39 
      3    3 5059  Nick Kremer                   Sr  Osceola                        17:49.9  5:45 
      4    4 4717  Connor Matysik                So  Eau Claire Memorial            18:17.9  5:54 
      5    5 4684  Parker Bestland               So  Eau Claire Memorial            18:39.4  6:01 
      6    6 5051  Mason Campbell                Jr  Osceola                        18:41.7  6:02 
      7    7 4880  Ben Land                      So  Hudson                         18:43.1  6:02 
      8    8 4592  Thomas Benishek               Jr  D. C. Everest                  18:46.9  6:03 
      9    9 4982  Rocco Jemilo                  Sr  Menomonie                      18:48.9  6:04 
     10   10 4889  Jack Olson                    Fr  Hudson                         18:50.8  6:04 
     11   11 4720  Noah Moss                     So  Eau Claire Memorial            18:53.6  6:05 
     12   12 4723  Sam Prasher                   Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            18:57.2  6:06 
     13   13 4699  Colin Hanson                  Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            18:57.2  6:06 
     14   14 4615  Xander Wayda                  Fr  D. C. Everest                  19:01.4  6:08 
     15   15 5069  Dylan Salewski                Fr  Osceola                        19:01.9  6:08 
     16   16 4989  Youssof Nasser                Jr  Menomonie                      19:03.2  6:08 
     17   17 4700  Ryan Hayes                    Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            19:03.6  6:09 
     18   18 4613  Sean Powers                   So  D. C. Everest                  19:04.0  6:09 
     19   19 5036  Eddie Noyes                   Jr  New Richmond                   19:08.5  6:10 
     20   20 4828  Brady McCarthy                So  Glenwood City                  19:09.6  6:10 
     21   21 4598  Aidan Earll                   Jr  D. C. Everest                  19:09.7  6:11 
     22   22 4739  Tyler Wozney                  So  Eau Claire Memorial            19:10.1  6:11 
     23   23 4590  Deven Bapp                    Jr  D. C. Everest                  19:12.2  6:11 
     24      4731  Angelo Speros                 Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            19:12.5  6:11 
     25   24 4607  Conner McFarlane                  D. C. Everest                  19:16.4  6:13 
     26   25 4608  Dylan Miller                  Jr  D. C. Everest                  19:17.1  6:13 
     27      4604  Ethan Hanke                   Jr  D. C. Everest                  19:20.3  6:14 
     28   26 4983  Daniel King                   Sr  Menomonie                      19:20.8  6:14 
     29      4703  Greg Hull                     Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            19:21.4  6:14 
     30      4728  Garrett Secker                Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            19:22.2  6:15 
     31   27 5104  Kaden Kelsey                  So  Rice Lake                      19:22.6  6:15 
     32      4704  Liam Hunt                     Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            19:23.4  6:15 
     33   28 4863  Calvin Douglas                Jr  Hudson                         19:27.3  6:16 
     34   29 5058  Riley Koosman                 Sr  Osceola                        19:28.1  6:16 
     35   30 4981  Garrett James                 Sr  Menomonie                      19:28.8  6:17 
     36   31 5114  Jameson Stone                 Jr  Rice Lake                      19:29.9  6:17 
     37      4718  Soren Miller                  Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            19:30.9  6:17 
     38   32 4969  Connor Dean                   So  Menomonie                      19:31.2  6:17 
     39   33 4978  Ben Hecker                    So  Menomonie                      19:33.3  6:18 
     40   34 5145  Sam Shaw                      So  River Falls                    19:33.4  6:18 
     41   35 5108  Peyton Owen                   Jr  Rice Lake                      19:37.2  6:19 
     42   36 5054  Mason Hancock                 Fr  Osceola                        19:37.2  6:19 
     43      4636  Will Packer                    8  Duluth East                    19:39.5  6:20 
     44   37 5052  Jed Durand                    Sr  Osceola                        19:42.2  6:21 
     45   38 4881  Ted Land                      Sr  Hudson                         19:45.9  6:22 
     46   39 5018  Quentin Berhow                Fr  New Richmond                   19:46.4  6:22 
     47   40 4864  Dominic Drost                 Fr  Hudson                         19:46.6  6:22 
     48   41 4963  Isaiah Amundson               Jr  Menomonie                      19:48.7  6:23 
     49      4630  Hans Goetel                   So  Duluth East                    19:49.9  6:23 
     50   42 4822  Brendan Booth                 So  Glenwood City                  19:50.5  6:24 
     51   43 4867  Max Felland                   Jr  Hudson                         19:51.0  6:24 
     52      4993  Lane O'Meara                  Sr  Menomonie                      19:52.4  6:24 
     53   44 4857  Ryan Benzer                   Fr  Hudson                         19:53.7  6:25 
     54      4997  Nick Ruch                     Jr  Menomonie                      19:57.2  6:26 
     55      4992  Jude Ogden                    So  Menomonie                      19:59.8  6:27 
     56   45 4773  Gavin Gamroth                 So  Eau Claire North               20:02.4  6:27 
     57      4702  Preston Heit                  Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:02.6  6:28 
     58   46 4530  Chase Kline                   Fr  Chippewa Falls                 20:04.0  6:28 
     59   47 5032  Noah Hughes                   So  New Richmond                   20:04.4  6:28 
     60   48 5023  Cade Deal                     Fr  New Richmond                   20:04.5  6:28 
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     61      4879  JaKub Kudrle                  So  Hudson                         20:05.4  6:28 
     62   49 5133  Ethan Fitzgerald              Fr  River Falls                    20:07.1  6:29 
     63      4988  Thomas Mommsen                Jr  Menomonie                      20:09.7  6:30 
     64      4594  Keegan Bohlman                Jr  D. C. Everest                  20:11.6  6:30 
     65   50 5149  Zach Thompson                 Jr  River Falls                    20:12.4  6:31 
     66   51 4543  Matt Reams                    Jr  Chippewa Falls                 20:15.1  6:32 
     67      4858  Maxwell Bevers                So  Hudson                         20:15.8  6:32 
     68   52 4769  Riley Ericson                 Sr  Eau Claire North               20:17.2  6:32 
     69   53 4533  Morgan Kruger                 So  Chippewa Falls                 20:17.5  6:32 
     70   54 4787  Colten Pace                   Sr  Eau Claire North               20:17.9  6:32 
     71      4865  Jackson Elworthy              Sr  Hudson                         20:18.0  6:33 
     72      4719  Joshua Mithuen                Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:18.6  6:33 
     73      4707  Owen Johnson                  So  Eau Claire Memorial            20:18.7  6:33 
     74   55 4541  Daniel Moucha                 Sr  Chippewa Falls                 20:20.2  6:33 
     75      4727  Ian Schultz                   Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:21.9  6:34 
     76      4709  Lukas Kloss                   So  Eau Claire Memorial            20:22.1  6:34 
     77   56 5026  Jonas Drill                   Jr  New Richmond                   20:22.8  6:34 
     78      4887  Eli Nelson                    Fr  Hudson                         20:24.9  6:35 
     79      5056  Travis Jennings               Jr  Osceola                        20:25.5  6:35 
     80      4688  Laine Brown                   Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:26.2  6:35 
     81   57 5132  Conner Cernohous              Fr  River Falls                    20:28.5  6:36 
     82      4689  Gabriel Clark                 So  Eau Claire Memorial            20:29.6  6:36 
     83      4878  Nathan Kromrey                Fr  Hudson                         20:30.4  6:37 
     84   58 4934  Petr Zelenka                  Jr  McDonell Central               20:30.6  6:37 
     85   59 5144  Jacob Schlatter               So  River Falls                    20:30.9  6:37 
     86      4617  Ethan Zunker                  So  D. C. Everest                  20:32.9  6:37 
     87      4716  Jack Mathias                  Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:33.7  6:38 
     88   60 5148  Hudsen Smith                  Fr  River Falls                    20:34.1  6:38 
     89      5003  Joey Uhlir                    Jr  Menomonie                      20:36.6  6:39 
     90      4870  Eli Fredricksen               Jr  Hudson                         20:37.5  6:39 
     91      4892  Evan Schmitz                  Sr  Hudson                         20:39.9  6:40 
     92   61 4542  Wesley Partlo                 Sr  Chippewa Falls                 20:42.8  6:40 
     93      4603  Will Hagedorn                 So  D. C. Everest                  20:43.5  6:41 
     94      5060  Ethan Landgreen               Fr  Osceola                        20:44.6  6:41 
     95      4721  Fletcher Myhre                Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:45.7  6:41 
     96   62 5024  Tyler Dennis                  Jr  New Richmond                   20:47.9  6:42 
     97   63 4523  Nick Buenger                  Jr  Chippewa Falls                 20:49.9  6:43 
     98      4722  Stewart Porter                Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            20:50.9  6:43 
     99   64 4775  Casper Haas                   So  Eau Claire North               20:51.7  6:43 
    100      5057  Jacob Jensen                  Sr  Osceola                        20:53.4  6:44 
    101   65 4824  Will Eggert                   Jr  Glenwood City                  20:56.5  6:45 
    102   66 4507  mason smith                   Fr  Altoona                        20:59.5  6:46 
    103      4996  Waylon Rogers                 Fr  Menomonie                      20:59.9  6:46 
    104      4860  Joshua Cable                  Jr  Hudson                         21:02.3  6:47 
    105   67 4929  Anthony Roach                 Sr  McDonell Central               21:02.8  6:47 
    106   68 5027  Mattias Fore                  So  New Richmond                   21:07.7  6:48 
    107      4681  Isaac Barnno                  Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:08.6  6:49 
    108      4711  Rohen Lien                    So  Eau Claire Memorial            21:10.0  6:49 
    109   69 4780  Sam Kording                   Fr  Eau Claire North               21:12.4  6:50 
    110      4990  Bobby Nelson                  Sr  Menomonie                      21:12.5  6:50 
    111      4972  Ray Ebert                     Fr  Menomonie                      21:13.6  6:50 
    112      4611  Jake Nelson                   Sr  D. C. Everest                  21:13.7  6:50 
    113   70 4923  Jackson Bushman               Jr  McDonell Central               21:15.7  6:51 
    114      4986  Joey Leipnitz                 So  Menomonie                      21:17.9  6:52 
    115      5028  Wyatt Haines                  Fr  New Richmond                   21:19.1  6:52 
    116      5063  Jack Morrison                 Sr  Osceola                        21:19.8  6:52 
    117      4735  Aidan Tarpening               So  Eau Claire Memorial            21:23.0  6:53 
    118      4612  Devon Powers                  Fr  D. C. Everest                  21:23.5  6:54 
    119      5029  Gavin Hansen                  Jr  New Richmond                   21:23.7  6:54 
    120      4696  Jake Gandrud                  Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:23.7  6:54 
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    121   71 4830  Owen Baumen                   Fr  Glenwood City                  21:24.7  6:54 
    122      4601  Jason Guoin                   So  D. C. Everest                  21:28.0  6:55 
    123      4683  Jackson Bestland              Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:28.3  6:55 
    124      4856  Anthony Annen                 Fr  Hudson                         21:29.7  6:56 
    125      5066  Kaden Pingel                  Jr  Osceola                        21:30.0  6:56 
    126   72 4778  Ethan Johnson                 Sr  Eau Claire North               21:31.4  6:56 
    127      4549  Jaden Uttecht                 Fr  Chippewa Falls                 21:32.1  6:56 
    128   73 4928  Ben Prissel                   Jr  McDonell Central               21:32.3  6:56 
    129      4738  Cal Wojahn                    Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:32.8  6:57 
    130      4527  Luke Griffith                 Jr  Chippewa Falls                 21:33.6  6:57 
    131      4726  Cy Schultz                    Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:34.3  6:57 
    132   74 4493  Carter Bontje                 Jr  Altoona                        21:34.8  6:57 
    133      4690  Roj Cosiquien                 Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:35.3  6:57 
    134      4729  Will Shemick                  Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            21:37.4  6:58 
    135   75 4925  Drew Hunt                     Jr  McDonell Central               21:37.7  6:58 
    136      4529  Carter Holm                   Sr  Chippewa Falls                 21:40.9  6:59 
    137      4885  Braden Meyer                  Jr  Hudson                         21:40.9  6:59 
    138   76 4825  John Hager                    So  Glenwood City                  21:41.2  6:59 
    139      4740  Charlie Brand                 Se  Eau Claire Memorial            21:45.3  7:01 
    140   77 5113  Eli Schulz                    Sr  Rice Lake                      21:47.4  7:01 
    141      4876  Sam Johnson                   Jr  Hudson                         21:48.2  7:02 
    142   78 5100  Byron Baker                   Jr  Rice Lake                      21:50.5  7:02 
    143   79 4786  Gabriel Morken                So  Eau Claire North               21:53.9  7:03 
    144      4784  Drew Mayo                     Jr  Eau Claire North               21:54.0  7:03 
    145   80 4930  Marcus Roach                  So  McDonell Central               22:00.6  7:06 
    146   81 5141  Lewis Mullen                  Fr  River Falls                    22:01.0  7:06 
    147      4708  Quinn Klammer                 Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            22:03.4  7:06 
    148      4532  Jaxson Kramer                 Fr  Chippewa Falls                 22:04.7  7:07 
    149      5143  Blake O'hara                  So  River Falls                    22:04.9  7:07 
    150      5061  Carver Lundholm               So  Osceola                        22:07.2  7:08 
    151      4779  Hayden Kinstler               So  Eau Claire North               22:08.4  7:08 
    152      4790  Mason Sande                   Fr  Eau Claire North               22:11.0  7:09 
    153      4682  Connor Bentley                Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            22:11.7  7:09 
    154      5134  Alex Fosler                   So  River Falls                    22:17.0  7:11 
    155      4536  Steven Coulson                Ju  Chippewa Falls                 22:17.9  7:11 
    156      4772  Riley Gaetz                   Fr  Eau Claire North               22:18.7  7:11 
    157   82 5107  Tyler Orr                     Fr  Rice Lake                      22:22.1  7:12 
    158      4724  Joe Schlitz                   So  Eau Claire Memorial            22:23.7  7:13 
    159      4890  Gus Richter                   So  Hudson                         22:24.5  7:13 
    160      4528  Hunter Hayes                  Sr  Chippewa Falls                 22:24.9  7:13 
    161      4964  Elijah Anderson               Jr  Menomonie                      22:29.5  7:15 
    162      4534  Logan LeCleir                 Sr  Chippewa Falls                 22:34.1  7:16 
    163      4715  Evan Majeski                  Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            22:36.0  7:17 
    164      5035  Joshua Mealy                  Fr  New Richmond                   22:36.2  7:17 
    165      4877  Van Keech                     Jr  Hudson                         22:44.9  7:20 
    166      4985  Trevor Larson                 Fr  Menomonie                      22:47.5  7:21 
    167      4693  Castle Dettinger              Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            22:48.7  7:21 
    168      4911  Zach Strike                   Sr  Immanuel Lutheran              22:50.6  7:22 
    169      4687  Maverick Bristol              Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            22:52.7  7:22 
    170      4895  Alex Tostrud                  Fr  Hudson                         22:53.8  7:23 
    171      4970  Cole Delong                   So  Menomonie                      22:57.3  7:24 
    172   83 4826  Cody Hansen                   Fr  Glenwood City                  22:59.3  7:24 
    173      4785  Mason McKane                  So  Eau Claire North               23:00.3  7:25 
    174      4706  Max Huston                    Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            23:01.4  7:25 
    175      4886  Zach Meyer                    Jr  Hudson                         23:02.3  7:25 
    176      4782  Xiang Lin                     So  Eau Claire North               23:06.2  7:27 
    177      5150  Johan Valentine               Fr  River Falls                    23:07.6  7:27 
    178      5070  Garett Sellers                So  Osceola                        23:10.4  7:28 
    179      4725  Austin Schroeder              So  Eau Claire Memorial            23:11.6  7:28 
    180      4781  Jackson Leipart               Jr  Eau Claire North               23:13.9  7:29 
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    181      4908  Ashton Loomis                 Jr  Immanuel Lutheran              23:14.5  7:29 
    182      4701  Noah Hebert                   Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            23:18.6  7:31 
    183      4984  Max Kistner                   Fr  Menomonie                      23:18.7  7:31 
    184   84 5115  Gabriel Traicoff              Jr  Rice Lake                      23:26.2  7:33 
    185      4606  Christian Lee                 Fr  D. C. Everest                  23:34.8  7:36 
    186   85 4832  Anthony Nelson                Fr  Glenwood City                  23:36.7  7:36 
    187      4596  Blake Bulgrin                 Fr  D. C. Everest                  23:36.8  7:37 
    188      4680  Alec Augustyn                 Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            23:39.9  7:38 
    189      4974  Summit Fox-Schultz            Jr  Menomonie                      23:41.6  7:38 
    190      4691  Ryan Crotteau                 So  Eau Claire Memorial            23:44.6  7:39 
    191      4999  Sam Seguin                    Fr  Menomonie                      23:51.4  7:41 
    192      4884  Mike Meagher                  Jr  Hudson                         24:02.4  7:45 
    193      4976  Parker Hahn                   Fr  Menomonie                      24:06.9  7:46 
    194      4823  Henry Draxler                 So  Glenwood City                  24:13.6  7:48 
    195   86 4501  quinn lofgren                 So  Altoona                        24:26.4  7:52 
    196   87 4492  ben bain                      Fr  Altoona                        24:29.1  7:53 
    197      4531  Caden Kolinski                Fr  Chippewa Falls                 24:35.8  7:56 
    198      4736  Cole Wegner                   Fr  Eau Claire Memorial            24:50.9  8:00 
    199      4872  Justin Frye                   Sr  Hudson                         24:54.0  8:01 
    200   88 4498  Tanner Groseth                Jr  Altoona                        24:55.3  8:02 
    201      4697  Nate Giddeonson               Sr  Eau Claire Memorial            25:02.8  8:04 
    202      4967  Riley Beazley                 So  Menomonie                      25:03.2  8:04 
    203      4525  Noah Duex                     Fr  Chippewa Falls                 25:13.1  8:08 
    204      4910  Alex Radichel                 Fr  Immanuel Lutheran              25:14.1  8:08 
    205      5001  Justice Szotkowski            Sr  Menomonie                      25:22.5  8:11 
    206      5131  Britton Bernhard              Fr  River Falls                    25:41.3  8:17 
    207      4733  Cody Steinmetz                Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            26:06.0  8:25 
    208      4765  Everett Ash                   Fr  Eau Claire North               26:06.1  8:25 
    209      4705  Dominic Huntress              Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            26:27.0  8:31 
    210      4871  Alex Frye                     Sr  Hudson                         26:47.1  8:38 
    211      4609  Jordan Molling                So  D. C. Everest                  26:52.9  8:40 
    212      4521  Connor Bartos                 Fr  Chippewa Falls                 26:56.0  8:41 
    213      4537  Elias Marticorena             Sr  Chippewa Falls                 27:08.0  8:44 
    214   89 4499  Jack Ives                     Jr  Altoona                        27:28.0  8:51 
    215      4694  Cullen Duffenbach             Jr  Eau Claire Memorial            27:53.5  8:59 
    216   90 4505  seth redetzke                 Jr  Altoona                        28:12.6  9:05 
    217      4544  Isaiah Sanchez                Jr  Chippewa Falls                 28:12.8  9:05 
    218      4971  David Ding                    Fr  Menomonie                      28:59.5  9:20 
    219      4540  Shawn Moran                   So  Chippewa Falls                 31:12.1 10:03 
    220      4714  Abram Luebek                  So  Eau Claire Memorial            31:59.0 10:18 
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       1.    45  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:45.1  93:45.3 0:39.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Connor Matysik            So 18:17.9
       2      5  Parker Bestland           So 18:39.4
       3     11  Noah Moss                 So 18:53.6
       4     12  Sam Prasher               Jr 18:57.2
       5     13  Colin Hanson              Fr 18:57.2
       6   ( 17) Ryan Hayes                Jr 19:03.6
       7   ( 22) Tyler Wozney              So 19:10.1

       2.    54  Osceola                                    (18:28.4  92:21.7 2:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kolten Heimbach           Jr 17:20.1
       2      3  Nick Kremer               Sr 17:49.9
       3      6  Mason Campbell            Jr 18:41.7
       4     15  Dylan Salewski            Fr 19:01.9
       5     29  Riley Koosman             Sr 19:28.1
       6   ( 36) Mason Hancock             Fr 19:37.2
       7   ( 37) Jed Durand                Sr 19:42.2

       3.    84  D. C. Everest                              (19:02.9  95:14.2 0:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Thomas Benishek           Jr 18:46.9
       2     14  Xander Wayda              Fr 19:01.4
       3     18  Sean Powers               So 19:04.0
       4     21  Aidan Earll               Jr 19:09.7
       5     23  Deven Bapp                Jr 19:12.2
       6   ( 24) Conner McFarlane             19:16.4
       7   ( 25) Dylan Miller              Jr 19:17.1

       4.   113  Menomonie                                  (19:14.6  96:12.9 0:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Rocco Jemilo              Sr 18:48.9
       2     16  Youssof Nasser            Jr 19:03.2
       3     26  Daniel King               Sr 19:20.8
       4     30  Garrett James             Sr 19:28.8
       5     32  Connor Dean               So 19:31.2
       6   ( 33) Ben Hecker                So 19:33.3
       7   ( 41) Isaiah Amundson           Jr 19:48.7

       5.   123  Hudson                                     (19:18.8  96:33.7 1:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ben Land                  So 18:43.1
       2     10  Jack Olson                Fr 18:50.8
       3     28  Calvin Douglas            Jr 19:27.3
       4     38  Ted Land                  Sr 19:45.9
       5     40  Dominic Drost             Fr 19:46.6
       6   ( 43) Max Felland               Jr 19:51.0
       7   ( 44) Ryan Benzer               Fr 19:53.7

       6.   207  Chippewa Falls                             (19:41.9  98:29.4 2:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ryan Beranek              So 17:32.6
       2     46  Chase Kline               Fr 20:04.0
       3     51  Matt Reams                Jr 20:15.1
       4     53  Morgan Kruger             So 20:17.5
       5     55  Daniel Moucha             Sr 20:20.2
       6   ( 61) Wesley Partlo             Sr 20:42.8
       7   ( 63) Nick Buenger              Jr 20:49.9
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       7.   209  New Richmond                               (19:53.4  99:26.6 1:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Eddie Noyes               Jr 19:08.5
       2     39  Quentin Berhow            Fr 19:46.4
       3     47  Noah Hughes               So 20:04.4
       4     48  Cade Deal                 Fr 20:04.5
       5     56  Jonas Drill               Jr 20:22.8
       6   ( 62) Tyler Dennis              Jr 20:47.9
       7   ( 68) Mattias Fore              So 21:07.7

       8.   248  Rice Lake                                  (20:25.6  102:07.6 2:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Kaden Kelsey              So 19:22.6
       2     31  Jameson Stone             Jr 19:29.9
       3     35  Peyton Owen               Jr 19:37.2
       4     77  Eli Schulz                Sr 21:47.4
       5     78  Byron Baker               Jr 21:50.5
       6   ( 82) Tyler Orr                 Fr 22:22.1
       7   ( 84) Gabriel Traicoff          Jr 23:26.2

       9.   249  River Falls                                (20:10.5  100:52.3 0:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Sam Shaw                  So 19:33.4
       2     49  Ethan Fitzgerald          Fr 20:07.1
       3     50  Zach Thompson             Jr 20:12.4
       4     57  Conner Cernohous          Fr 20:28.5
       5     59  Jacob Schlatter           So 20:30.9
       6   ( 60) Hudsen Smith              Fr 20:34.1
       7   ( 81) Lewis Mullen              Fr 22:01.0

      10.   274  Glenwood City                              (20:36.5  103:02.5 2:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Brady McCarthy            So 19:09.6
       2     42  Brendan Booth             So 19:50.5
       3     65  Will Eggert               Jr 20:56.5
       4     71  Owen Baumen               Fr 21:24.7
       5     76  John Hager                So 21:41.2
       6   ( 83) Cody Hansen               Fr 22:59.3
       7   ( 85) Anthony Nelson            Fr 23:36.7

      11.   284  Eau Claire North                           (20:32.4  102:41.6 1:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Gavin Gamroth             So 20:02.4
       2     52  Riley Ericson             Sr 20:17.2
       3     54  Colten Pace               Sr 20:17.9
       4     64  Casper Haas               So 20:51.7
       5     69  Sam Kording               Fr 21:12.4
       6   ( 72) Ethan Johnson             Sr 21:31.4
       7   ( 79) Gabriel Morken            So 21:53.9

      12.   343  McDonell Central                           (21:11.9  105:59.1 1:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1     58  Petr Zelenka              Jr 20:30.6
       2     67  Anthony Roach             Sr 21:02.8
       3     70  Jackson Bushman           Jr 21:15.7
       4     73  Ben Prissel               Jr 21:32.3
       5     75  Drew Hunt                 Jr 21:37.7
       6   ( 80) Marcus Roach              So 22:00.6
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      13.   401  Altoona                                    (23:17.1  116:25.1 3:55.8)
     ====================================================
       1     66  Mason Smith               Fr 20:59.5
       2     74  Carter Bontje             Jr 21:34.8
       3     86  Quinn Lofgren             So 24:26.4
       4     87  Ben Bain                  Fr 24:29.1
       5     88  Tanner Groseth            Jr 24:55.3
       6   ( 89) Jack Ives                 Jr 27:28.0
       7   ( 90) Seth Redetzke             Jr 28:12.6


